Release of 2nd lnstalment of Grant-in-Aid sanctioned in 45th meeting of cultural Function & Production Grant

(Reimbursement Mode- N.E Head)'

Sir

the President of lndia to the payment of 2nd instalment of

the following 01 organization for having completed the 'programmeI am directed to convey the sanction of

Rs.25000/- (Rs. Twenty Five Thousand Only) to

undertaken by them as per details given below:-

of
ization & Address

ATE BANK OF INDIA

-38294508823
:sc-s81N0017403

Panung, P.O. Singjamei,

East- 795008, ManiPur

Total Amount of 01 Organization

financial y eat 2025'2026.

3. The grant will be paid to the grantee organization by means of electronic transfer'